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1 ABINASH JENA
BIJAY KU. 
JENA

AT/PO-JANPADA,DIST-JAJPUR-755005 7788032024
abinashsona95@gm
ail.com

JAJPUR M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 10/07/1994

24 Years,6 
Months,22 

Days
600 516 86.00 17.200 Yes SCIENCE 600 462 77.00 15.400 BHMS 5100 3224 63.2157 31.608 NO 0 64.208 C/5084 YES

2
BHABANI 
SHANKAR 
MOHANTA

DINABANDH
U MOHANTA

AT- INDIRA NAGAR, PO- BETNOTI, DIST- 
MAYURBHANJ, PIN- 757025

9692749040
bhabani.bnt.9@gma
il.com

MAYURBH
ANJ

M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 02/06/1995

23 Years,7 
Months,30 

Days
600 495 82.50 16.500 Yes SCIENCE 600 434 72.33 14.467 BHMS 5100 3087 60.5294 30.265 NO 0 61.231 C/5081 YES

3
ABHIJIT 
PATTANAIK

TRILOCHAN 
PATTANAIK

AT-DIHUDA,PO-GANESWARPUR,PS-
GOP,DIST-PURI-752110

8895255930
apattanaik3456@g
mail.com

PURI M
UNMARRI

ED
SEBC N 31/05/1994

24 Years,8 
Months,1 

Days
600 504 84.00 16.800 Yes SCIENCE 600 363 60.5 12.100 BHMS 5100 3239 63.5098 31.755 NO 0 60.655 C/4904 YES

4
DR PRAN 
KRUSHNA 
SAHU

MR 
GIRIDHARI 
SAHU

AT-BAIDYA MATHA,PO-
LOCHAPADA,BERHAMPUR,DIS-GANJAM

7377479969
pran102@gmail.co
m

GANJAM M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 18/05/1991

27 Years,8 
Months,14 

Days
500 393 78.60 15.720 Yes SCIENCE 600 376 62.67 12.533 BHMS 5100 3293 64.57 32.284 NO 0 60.538 C/4779 YES

5 SANKAR SAHU
RABI 
SHANKAR 
SAHU

AT-MEDRI STREET, PO-NAWARANGPUR, 
DIST-NAWARANGPUR, PIN-764059

8895109810
sankarsahu222@gm
ail.com

NABARANG
PUR

M
UNMARRI

ED
SEBC N 22/11/1992

26 Years,2 
Months,10 

Days
800 635 79.38 15.875 Yes SCIENCE 600 390 65.00 13.000 BHMS 5100 3172 62.20 31.098 NO 0 59.973 C/4727 YES

6
BIKASH KUMAR 
SENAPATI

BISWAMBAR 
SENAPATI

AT/PO- RUPRA, VIA- RUPRAROAD, DIST- 
KALAHANDI, PIN- 766101

7008281176
bsbikash50@gmail.c
om

KALAHAND
I

M
UNMARRI

ED
SEBC N 24/02/1994

24 Years,11 
Months,8 

Days
600 408 68.00 13.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 428 71.33 14.267 BHMS 5100 3269 64.098 32.049 NO 0 59.916 C/4874 YES

7
SAKTI PRASAD 
SAHOO

JOGENDRA 
NATH SAHOO

QTR NO-2RA(s)-8/1 ouat COLONY UNIT 
8 BHUBANESWAR PIN-751003

8280242676
SAKTIPRASAD005@
GMAIL.COM

KHORDHA M
UNMARRI

ED
SEBC N 23/07/1993

25 Years,6 
Months,9 

Days
600 446 74.33 14.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 376 62.67 12.533 BHMS 5100 3256 63.84 31.922 NO 0 59.322 C/5020 YES

8
BISWAJIT 
SWAIN

BIGHNARAJ 
SWAIN

AT-SARAMBOO,PO-SABHAMUL, DIST-
JAGATSINGPUR, PIN-754114

8984452262
swain.biswajit2011
@gmail.com

JAGATSING
HPUR

M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 20/06/1994

24 Years,7 
Months,12 

Days
600 411 68.50 13.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 366 61.00 12.200 BHMS 5100 3395 66.57 33.284 NO 0 59.184 C/5062 YES

9
DR ABINASH 
PARICHHA

MR 
BAIDYANATH  
PARICHHA

AT/PO-NILGARI,DIST-BALESWAR 7978149147
abinashdashparichh
a9@gmail.com

BALASORE M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 10/02/1992

26 Years,11 
Months,22 

Days
750 577 76.93 15.387 Yes SCIENCE 600 356 59.33 11.867 BHMS 5100 3224 63.22 31.608 NO 0 58.861 C/4830 YES

10
JNANA 
PRAKASH 
MISHRA

NABA 
KISHORE 
MISHRA

AT-PO-JADUNATHPUR SASAN VIA-
KHANDA PARA DIST-NAYAGARH PIN-
752077

9237153537
LIPAN37LIPAN@GM
AIL.COM

NAYAGARH M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 10/07/1994

24 Years,6 
Months,22 

Days
600 509 84.83 16.967 Yes SCIENCE 600 346 57.67 11.533 BHMS 5100 3019 59.1961 29.598 NO 0 58.098 C/5106 YES

11
RAJAT KUMAR 
MAHANTA

BHRUKUTI 
MAHANTA

AT-GARAGADIA PO-SARADHAPOR PS-
LAHUNIPARA PIN-770040 DIST-
SUNDARGARH

9776402141
DRRAJATKUMARMA
HANTA@GMAIL.CO
M

SUNDARGA
RH

M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 28/06/1992

26 Years,7 
Months,4 

Days
750 553 73.73 14.747 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 11.100 BHMS 5100 3249 63.7059 31.853 NO 0 57.700 C/4731 YES

12 HARIHAR DASH
NRUSINGH 
CHARAN 
DASH

AT-GOPALPUR,PO- BHAKUDA, VIA-
KUANPAL, DIST-CUTTACK, PIN- 754204

9439954967 CUTTACK M MARRIED UR Y 04/01/1972
47 Years,0 
Months,28 

Days
700 397 56.71 11.343 Yes SCIENCE 900 348 38.67 7.733 BAMS 4900 2735 55.82 27.908 YES 10 56.984 C/2357 NO OVER AGE

13
SURYAKANTA 
BALABANTARA
Y

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
BALABANTAR
AY

AT- MUNDAMBA (BALIGADIA), PO/PS- 
JANKIA, DIST- KHURDA, PIN- 752020

8093564997 KHORDHA M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 02/07/1992

26 Years,6 
Months,30 

Days
750 478 63.73 12.747 Yes SCIENCE 600 387 64.5 12.900 BHMS 5100 3196 62.6667 31.333 NO 0 56.980 C/4596 YES

14
DUSMANTA 
YADAB

TIKAMAN 
YADAB

AT/PO-JAYANTAPUR, VIA-PARLA, PS-
KOKSARA, DIST-KALAHANDI,PIN-766103

9437661939
dusmantayada@gm
ail.com

KALAHAND
I

M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 02/07/1992

26 Years,6 
Months,30 

Days
800 486 60.75 12.150 Yes SCIENCE 600 391 65.17 13.033 BHMS 5100 3231 63.35 31.676 NO 0 56.860 C/4725 YES

15
RICHI NANDAN 
SAHU

RUSHI 
KUMAR 
SAHU

AT-THIKADAR PADA PO-TITLAGARH DIST-
BALANGIR PIN-767033

7978019366/
8908815826

NANDAN.RICHI.123
@GMAIL.COM

BALANGIR M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 11/06/1994

24 Years,7 
Months,21 

Days
600 478 79.67 15.933 Yes SCIENCE 600 364 60.67 12.133 BHMS 5100 2908 57.0196 28.510 NO 0 56.576 C/4926 YES

16
DIBYA SUNDAR 
BISWAL

MEGHANAD 
BISWAL

AT- KHAIRAPALI, PO- KARALAGA, PS- 
KUNDHEIGOLA, DIST- DEOGARH, PIN- 
768109

8456030050
dibyasundarbiswal
@gmail.com

DEOGARH M
UNMARRI

ED
SEBC N 15/05/1995

23 Years,8 
Months,17 

Days
600 383 63.83 12.767 Yes SCIENCE 600 381 63.50 12.700 BHMS 5100 3170 62.16 31.078 NO 0 56.545 C/5039 YES

17
JAGNYASENA 
PATRA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
PATRA

AT- RANIPADA, BIDYALAYASAHI, PO- 
POLASARA, DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 761105

9861083408
patrajagnyasena03
@gmail.com

GANJAM M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 21/05/1993

25 Years,8 
Months,11 

Days
800 496 62.00 12.400 Yes SCIENCE 600 395 65.833 13.167 BHMS 5100 3117 61.1176 30.559 NO 0 56.125 C/4744 YES

18
DR 
DEENANATHA 
PADHY

MR 
RATNAKARA 
PADHY

AT-S.RAGHUNATH PUR,PO-
RAMACHANDRA PUR,VIA-PATTA PUR 
,DIS-GANJAM

9778978537
kaliapadhy7@gmail.
com

GANJAM M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 05/07/1995

23 Years,6 
Months,27 

Days
600 473 78.83 15.767 Yes SCIENCE 600 338 56.33 11.267 BHMS 5100 2966 58.16 29.078 NO 0 56.112 C/5107 YES

19
AJAY KUMAR 
MAITY

GANESH 
CHANDRA 
MAITY

AT-PAIKA SAHI PO-DHAMARA PS-
BANSADA DIST-BHADRAK PIN-756171

9937474105/
7008993968

AJAYMAITY28@GM
AIL.COM

BHADRAK M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 28/02/1994

24 Years,11 
Months,4 

Days
600 352 58.67 11.733 Yes SCIENCE 600 387 64.5 12.900 BHMS 5100 3206 62.8627 31.431 NO 0 56.065 C/4911 YES

20
B.K.SURYANAR
AYAN

BASUDEV 
SAHOO

AT-RASABERUAN GRAM SASAN, PO-
GARAN,DIST-JAGATSINGPUR-754138

7608093953
bksuryanarayan92
@gmail.com

JAGATSING
HPUR

M
UNMARRI

ED
SEBC N 03/07/1992

26 Years,6 
Months,29 

Days
750 472 62.93 12.587 Yes SCIENCE 600 353 58.83 11.767 BHMS 5100 3207 62.8824 31.441 NO 0 55.795 C/4695 YES

21
DR 
RAGHUMANI 
BEHERA

MR 
BENUPANI 
BEHERA

AT-GOURANGAPATANA,PO-
MADHURACHUA,DIST-GANJAM

9438739166
raghumanibehera55
5@gmail.com

GANJAM M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 24/04/1995

23 Years,9 
Months,8 

Days
600 333 55.50 11.100 Yes SCIENCE 600 373 62.17 12.433 BHMS 5100 3268 64.08 32.039 NO 0 55.573 C/4912 YES

22
JOGESWAR 
BEHERA

LINGARAJ 
BEHERA

AT-SANDHAPUR PO-GODISAHI VIA-
MUNDALI COLONY PS-BARANG DIST-
CUTTACK PIN-754006

9439167503/
8249985261

DRJOGESWARBEHER
A@GMAIL.COM

CUTTACK M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 08/07/1994

24 Years,6 
Months,24 

Days
600 400 66.67 13.333 Yes SCIENCE 600 317 52.833 10.567 BHMS 5100 3220 63.1373 31.569 NO 0 55.469 C/5018 YES
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23
JOSHIKETAN 
SABAR

AROSHI 
SABAR

AT-PARABEDA, AUROBINDA NAGAR, PO-
JEYPORE,DIST-KORAPUT-764001

8658069924
gioneejosh39@gmai
l.com

RAYGADA M
UNMARRI

ED
ST N 03/09/1994

24 Years,4 
Months,29 

Days
500 361 72.20 14.440 Yes SCIENCE 500 287 57.40 11.480 BHMS 5100 2963 58.098 29.049 NO 0 54.969 C/5089 YES

24
HITESH KUMAR 
MEHER

RADHAKANT
A MEHER

AT/PO-DAHITA VIA-PADAMPUR PS-
BUDEN DIST-BARGARH PIN-768036

9937101137
HITESHMEHER4308
@GMAIL.COM

BARGARH M
UNMARRI

ED
SEBC N 28/05/1994

24 Years,8 
Months,4 

Days
600 364 60.67 12.133 Yes SCIENCE 600 381 63.5 12.700 BHMS 5100 3071 60.2157 30.108 NO 0 54.941 C/4977 YES

25 SATYAJIT SAHU
RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
SAHU

C/O-SUDHAKAR  DAS AT-RAIPUR PO-
SORO DIST-BALASORE PIN-756045

9040605121
PAPAN.SAHOO@G
MAIL.COM

BALASORE M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 28/05/1992

26 Years,8 
Months,4 

Days
750 456 60.80 12.160 Yes SCIENCE 600 325 54.17 10.833 BHMS 5100 3254 63.8039 31.902 NO 0 54.895 C/4829 YES

26
RAKESH 
KUMAR SETHY

KALANDI 
SETHY

AT-JIOL, PO- KAHAL, VIA- KAKATAPUR, 
DIST- PURI, PIN- 752108

7504663253
rakeshsethy750@g
mail.com

PURI M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 17/07/1994

24 Years,6 
Months,15 

Days
600 362 60.33 12.067 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 11.100 BHMS 5100 3222 63.1765 31.588 NO 0 54.755 C/4906 YES

27
SOURAV 
SATAPATHY

SIBA PRASAD 
SATAPATHY

AT/PO- GADAKHAI STREET, PS/DIST- 
NABARANGPUR, PIN- 764059

9853127006
drsourav4us@gmail.
com

NABARANG
PUR

M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 09/06/1994

24 Years,7 
Months,23 

Days
600 356 59.33 11.867 Yes SCIENCE 600 402 67.00 13.400 BHMS 5100 2987 58.57 29.284 NO 0 54.551 C/4982 YES

28
SOURAV 
KUMAR PATRA

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
PATRA

AT/PO-NASKAR PUR, VIA-
CHANDANESWAR,DIST-BALASORE PIN-
756085

8596812350/
9124334872

DR.SOURAVPATRA1
992@GMAIL.COM

BALASORE M
UNMARRI

ED
SEBC N 02/12/1992

26 Years,1 
Months,30 

Days
750 456 60.80 12.160 Yes SCIENCE 600 248 41.33 8.267 BHMS 5100 3359 65.8627 32.931 NO 0 53.358 C/4560 YES

29 DURTA SUNA GOKUL SUNA
AT- SINAPALI, PO/PS- KEGAON, VIA- 
BORDA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN- 766036

9668407607
drdurtasuna@gmail.
com

KALAHAND
I

M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 27/08/1987

31 Years,5 
Months,5 

Days
750 458 61.07 12.213 Yes SCIENCE 900 472 52.44 10.489 BHMS 5100 3101 60.8039 30.402 NO 0 53.104 C/4808 YES

30
RASMI RANJAN 
DAS

SHIBA MALIK
AT/PO- BAGHILOBABANPUR, VIA- 
CHANDOL, DIST- KENDRAPARA, PIN- 
754208

7538015483
rasmi.sipu@gmail.c
om

KENDRAPA
DA

M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 15/07/1993

25 Years,6 
Months,17 

Days
600 380 63.33 12.667 Yes SCIENCE 600 305 50.833 10.167 BHMS 5100 3077 60.3333 30.167 NO 0 53.000 C/4966 YES

31
PRASHANT 
KUMAR 
SANKHUA

SURENDRA 
PRASAD 
SANKHUA

AT- KAMANPUR, PO- SORO, DIST- 
BALASORE, PIN- 756045

9438104426
tutu.prashant5@gm
ail.com

BALASORE M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 20/05/1992

26 Years,8 
Months,12 

Days
750 502 66.93 13.387 Yes SCIENCE 600 292 48.67 9.733 BHMS 5100 3019 59.20 29.598 NO 0 52.718 C/4684 YES

32
ASHOK KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA

LATE CHATUR 
BHUJA 
MOHAPATRA

AT/PO-PANCHIRIDA MANPUR VIA/PS-
SARANKUL DIST-NAYAGARH PIN-752080

8337983390
DR.AKMOHAPATRA8
5@ GMAIL.COM

NAYAGARH M MARRIED UR N 02/07/1985
33 Years,6 
Months,30 

Days
750 456 60.80 12.160 Yes SCIENCE 900 390 43.33 8.667 BHMS 5100 3226 63.25 31.627 NO 0 52.454 C/4406 YES

33
PRATIK 
PATTNAIK

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 
PATTNAIK

AT-DHIPA SAHI (3RD LINE)PO-MASTER 
PADA  PHULBANI DIST-KANDHAMAL PIN-
762001

7655866538
DRPRATIK0323@G
MAIL.COM

KANDHAM
AL

M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 12/04/1994

24 Years,9 
Months,20 

Days
600 378 63.00 12.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 356 59.333 11.867 BHMS 5100 2829 55.4706 27.735 NO 0 52.202 C/4985 YES

34 PANDAV KAK
JAGAMOHAN 
KAK

AT/PO- SAHASPUR, VIA/PS- LAIKERA, 
DIST- JHARSUGUDA, PIN- 768215

7656030279
kakpandav06@gmai
l.com

JHARSUGU
DA

M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 17/06/1994

24 Years,7 
Months,15 

Days
600 351 58.50 11.700 Yes SCIENCE 600 329 54.833 10.967 BHMS 5100 3008 58.9804 29.490 NO 0 52.157 C/4903 YES

35
SATYA 
NARAYAN 
NAYAK

UMAKANTA 
NAYAK

AT-GOLABANDHA, PO-NUADIHI, PS-
TELKOI, DIST-KEONJHAR, PIN-758019

9777546501
nayaksatyanarayan1
6@gmail.com

KEONJHAR M
UNMARRI

ED
ST N 21/03/1994

24 Years,10 
Months,11 

Days
600 360 60.00 12.000 Yes SCIENCE 600 343 57.17 11.433 BHMS 5100 2927 57.3922 28.696 NO 0 52.129 C/5087 YES

36
MD. JAWED 
AKRAM

KALIMUR 
RAHAMAN

AT/PO- QR. NO. A- 140, SECTOR- 17, 
ROURKELA - 03, DIST- SUNDERGARH, 
PIN- 769003

9777798521
drmdjawedakram@
gmail.com

BHADRAK M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 04/12/1991

27 Years,1 
Months,28 

Days
700 340 48.57 9.714 Yes SCIENCE 600 335 55.83 11.167 BHMS 5100 3083 60.451 30.225 NO 0 51.106 C/4694 YES

37
PRANAV 
KUMAR 
MISHRA

PARAMESWA
R MISHRA

C/O-DR. BINAPANI MISHRA, AT-
BERHEMPURA, PO-CHAURPUR,VIA-
DHANUPALI,DIST-SAMBALPUR, PIN-
768005

9937963211
pranavmishra2014
@gmail.com

BALANGIR M
UNMARRI

ED
UR N 17/03/1990

28 Years,10 
Months,15 

Days
500 283 56.60 11.320 Yes SCIENCE 600 345 57.50 11.500 BHMS 5100 2870 56.27 28.137 NO 0 50.957 C/4649 YES

38
JOHN HENRY 
PITTA

LATE- JOHN 
GAMALIEL

AT/PO- BAIJAMUNDA, PS- BURLA, DIST- 
SAMBALPUR, PIN- 768006

9777111850
JOHNSSHENRY8888
8@gmail.com

SAMBALPU
R

M
UNMARRI

ED
ST N 05/08/1990

28 Years,5 
Months,27 

Days
500 235 47.00 9.400 Yes SCIENCE 600 400 66.667 13.333 BHMS 5100 2866 56.1961 28.098 NO 0 50.831 C/5003 YES

39
UTKAL KESHARI 
MALIK

ANIRUDHA 
MALIK

AT-HANUMANVATIKA, PO-
BASUDEVPUR, DIST-BHADARAK, PIN-
756125

8093676795
utkalkeshari55@gm
ail.com

BHADRAK M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 04/05/1993

25 Years,8 
Months,28 

Days
800 315 39.38 7.875 Yes SCIENCE 600 333 55.50 11.100 BHMS 5100 3077 60.3333 30.167 NO 0 49.142 C/4772 YES

40
DEBASISH 
PANDA

DAYANIDHI 
PANDA

SHREE JAGARNATH BIHAR APNA NAGAR 
CHAULIAGANJ DIST-CUTTACK PIN-
753004

9438640174/
9853765285

DEBASISH1985PAND
A@GMAIL.COM

CUTTACK M MARRIED UR N 05/02/1985
33 Years,11 
Months,27 

Days
750 312 41.60 8.320 Yes SCIENCE 900 428 47.556 9.511 BHMS 5100 3035 59.5098 29.755 NO 0 47.586 C/4350 YES

41 HIRALAL AMAT
SANTOSH 
AMAT

AT- PAIK PADA, PO- RAGHUNATHPALI, 
PS- KOLABIRA, DIST- JHARSUGUDA, PIN- 
768213

9658891280
hiralalamat@gmail.c
om

JHARSUGU
DA

M
UNMARRI

ED
ST N 26/04/1988

30 Years,9 
Months,6 

Days
750 380 50.67 10.133 Yes SCIENCE 600 245 40.83 8.167 BHMS 5100 2985 58.53 29.265 NO 0 47.565 C/4769 YES

42
SARAT KUMAR 
BEHERA

ARAKHITA 
BEHERA

AT-ANANTAPUR, PO-DHURUSIA, PS-
KHUNTUNI, DIST-CUTTACK, PIN-754027

9778572412
drskbehera85@gma
il.com

CUTTACK M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 06/07/1986

32 Years,6 
Months,26 

Days
750 434 57.87 11.573 Yes SCIENCE 900 367 40.78 8.156 BHMS 5100 2776 54.43 27.216 NO 0 46.945 C/4194 YES

43 RAMA MALLIK
LATE 
DHANURDHA
RA MALLIK

AT-MEDICAL COLONY PO-POLASARA 
DIST-GANJAM,PIN-761105

7735001234
MALLIK.712@GMAI
L.COM

GANJAM M
UNMARRI

ED
ST N 11/04/1988

30 Years,9 
Months,21 

Days
750 273 36.40 7.280 Yes SCIENCE 900 405 45.00 9.000 BHMS 5100 3086 60.51 30.255 NO 0 46.535 C/4683 YES

44
DR KISHORE 
KUMAR SOREN

MR BAIDHAR 
SOREN

AT-NUNIAPADA(HAPASAHI) PO-B.C 
PUR,DIST- MUAURBHANJ

9668494415
dr.kishoresoren@g
mail.com

MAYURBH
ANJ

M
UNMARRI

ED
ST N 09/07/1987

31 Years,6 
Months,23 

Days
750 373 49.73 9.947 Yes SCIENCE 900 369 41.00 8.200 BHMS 5100 2815 55.1961 27.598 NO 0 45.745 C/5010 YES

45
ANIL KUMAR 
MALIK

BABURAM 
MALIK

AT- TARADIPAL, POKHARIKULA, PO- 
ALAPUA, VIA- INDUPUR, DIST- 
KENDRAPARA, PIN- 754214

9658320366
malikdranilkumar@
gmail.com

KENDRAPA
DA

M
UNMARRI

ED
SC N 16/04/1993

25 Years,9 
Months,16 

Days
800 264 33.00 6.600 Yes SCIENCE 600 269 44.833 8.967 BHMS 5100 3061 60.0196 30.010 NO 0 45.576 C/4738 YES

46
SADANANDA 
BADHEI

SADHURAM 
BADHEI

AT-BURUMUNDA,PO-GAISILAT,DIST-
BARGARH-768037

9556908438
sadanandabadhei@
gmail.com

BARGARH M MARRIED SC N 17/01/1985
34 Years,0 
Months,15 

Days
750 285 38.00 7.600 Yes SCIENCE 900 370 41.11 8.222 BHMS 5100 2831 55.5098 27.755 NO 0 43.577 C/4487 YES


